
Affiliate Roster by Business Category
Office Phone Last Name First Name Phone Email Web Page

Accounting

KERR Consulting 515-462-5172 Aldrich Roger 402-680-2931 roger@kerrconsulting.com www.kerrconsulting.com

Associations/Non-Profit Org

MOBA 402-333-2000 Eilenstine Jaylene 402-333-2000 jaylene@moba.com www.moba.com

Construction/Lot Loans

Cobalt Credit Union 402-514-4910 Walker Wendy 402-650-3615 wendy.walker@cobaltcu.com www.cobaltcu.com

Educational Services

UNO Real Estate & Land Use 402-554-2810 UNO - Shultz Steven 402-554-2810 sshultz@unomaha.edu

Home Imp/Repair/Restoration

Paul Davis Restoration 402-553-0373 Bozak Lou 402-510-0153 lou.bozak@pauldavis.com www.pdromaha.com

Sanitize Services Nebraska LLC 402-578-8664 Erickson William 402-578-8664 erickson1@cox.net www.sanitizeservicesnebraska.
com

Service Master 402-932-5477 Drake Royce 402-800-8486 royce@svm-restore.com

Thrasher Inc 402-393-8803 Bilyeu Thomas 402-690-0279 tom.bilyeu@gothrasher.com www.gothrasher.com

Home Inspection

Acuity Home Inspections. LLC 402-524-2483 Stephens Alan 402-983-7162 info@acuityinspect.com www.acuityinspect.com

American Dream Home 
Inspection

402-850-7715 Petersen Bret 402-850-7715 brpetersen1@yahoo.com
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American Property Inspections 402-343-1700 Schack Andy 402-343-1700 ajsjms@aol.com

Bluffs Inspection Service 712-326-4320 Harrison John 712-326-4320 jharrison@bluffsinspection.com www.bluffshomeinspection.co
m

Cornerstone Home Inspection 402-502-1661 Ahlvers Chad 402-677-2423 chad@cornerstoneinspects.com www.cornerstoneinspects.com

Corspect LLC 402-699-9666 Corsini Bob 402-699-9666 bob@corspect.com www.corspect.com

CR Home Inspections LLC 402-320-0584 Noahr Chad 402-320-0584 crnoahr@crhomeinspectionsllc.co
m

www.crhomeinspectionsllc.com

Foundation 2 Rooftop Inc 402-330-1701 Wayman Greg 402-330-1701 f2rinc@yahoo.com https:\\omaha-home-
inspection.com

Home Standards Inspection 
Serv

402-392-2020 Vacha Jon 402-660-6935 jon@hsinspections.com www.hsinspections.com

Home Town Inspections LLC 712-299-2918 Volkert Steve 712-299-2918 hometowninspections.steve@gm
ail.com

Inspectix Home Inspections 402-506-5711 Nelson Keith 402-214-6263 office@inspectixusa.com InspectixUSA.com

Inspectix Home Inspections 402-506-5711 Wanninger John 402-880-4231 office@inspectixusa.com InspectixUSA.com

It's Your Home Inspection 402-885-1498 Schreck Allen 402-885-1498 itsyourhomeinspection@gmail.co
m

Midlands Home Inspections Inc 402-630-6555 Simmerman Brent 402-630-6555 midlandshi@cox.net www.midlandshi.com

National Property Inspections 402-333-1145 Wilken Daryle 402-981-5022 dw@npiomaha.com www.npiomaha.com

Quality Home Inspection Inc 402-397-2330 Slusky Dan 402-306-0440 SLUSKYD@YAHOO.COM www.omahaqualityhomeinspec
tions.com

Signature Property Inspections 402-502-9221 Koel James 402-679-1553 signatureinsp1@gmail.com

SRE Home Inspections 402-970-1340 Sutko John 402-669-1824 Jsutko@SRENebraska.com www.srehomeinspections.com

Weber Home Inspections LLC 402-405-1982 Weber Travis 402-405-1982 weberinspect@gmail.com weberinspect.com

WIN Home Inspections 402-512-0755 Holcomb Chadwick 402-753-5048 chadlholcomb@gmail.com fremont.wini.com
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Wright Home Inspection Inc 402-490-8059 Hitchcock John 402-490-8059 wrighthomeinspection@cox.net

Home Warranty

2-10 Home Buyers Warranty 402-536-0234 Luna Kori 817-505-9433 kluna@2-10.com www.2-10.com

America's Preferred Home WTY 800-648-5006 Schmitt Patrick 800-648-5006 pschmitt@aphw.com www.aphw.com

ServiceOne Inc 402-597-2169 Bousema Cody 402-306-6319 cbousema@serviceone.com www.serviceone.com

ServiceOne Inc 402-597-2169 Churchill Jeff 402-593-1111 jbchurchill@serviceone.com www.serviceone.com

ServiceOne Inc 402-597-2169 Churchill John 402-593-1111 jchurchill@serviceone.com www.serviceone.com

Insurance/Investment Services

Farm Bureau Financial Service 402-972-8813 Williams Deborah 402-415-8349 Debbie.williams@fbfs.com

My Insurance LLC 402-991-6688 Brink Karen 402-679-5125 karenmbrink@gmail.com www.myinsuranceomaha.com

My Insurance LLC 402-991-6688 Molina Jen 402-502-1497 jen@myinsuranceomaha.com www.myinsuranceomaha.com

My Insurance LLC 402-991-6688 Sladek Mary mary.sladek@myinsuranceomaha
.com

www.myinsuranceomaha.com

My Insurance LLC 402-991-6688 Peterson Kristene 402-991-9229 Kris@MyInsuranceOmaha.com www.myinsuranceomaha.com

My Insurance LLC 402-991-6688 Heckerson Vicki 402-659-2964 Vicki@MyInsuranceOmaha.com www.myinsuranceomaha.com

P & P Insurance Agency 402-614-4633 Petersen Eric 402-661-0252 eric@ppinsteam.com www.ppinstream.com

Marketing

DBS Burke 402-455-1200 Elam Lloyd 515-554-9492 lloyd@burkeservices.com www.dbsburke.com
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Focus Printing 402-619-5570 Holmes Jim 402-639-8654 jim@focusprintingomaha.com www.focusprintingomaha.com

Omaha Real Producers 402-677-7744 Penrod Stacey 402-677-7744 stacey.penrod@realproducersma
g.com

realproducersmag.com

RE/MAX Central Inc 402-328-8000 Berlin Jeff 402-415-1686 jeffberlin@remax.net concepts1-
nebraska.remax.com/realestate

Miscellanous Real Estate Services

Mobility & Accessibility & Ser 402-356-1670 Riedl Donna 402-650-5276 driedl@101Mobility.com www.101Mobility.com/Omaha

Mktg/Photography/Audio/Video

Amoura Productions 
Photography

402-981-7400 Maley Michael 402-981-7400 michael.maley@bhhsamb.com www.amouraproductions.com

Next Door Photos Omaha 402-616-6233 Vant Hul Jon 402-616-6233 jon.vanthul@nextdoorphotos.co
m

omaha.nextdoorphotos.com

Tim Perry Photography LLC 402-215-5479 Perry Tim 402-215-5479 tim@timperryphotography.com timperryphotography.com

Timeless Nebraska Media 402-334-5678 Luttig Suzanne 402-334-5678 Suzanne@Timelessnebraska.com https://nebraskaheadshots.com

Mold Inspection/Testing

A-1 Mold Testing & 
Remediation

402-474-6653 Bayne Dave 402-560-6444 dbayne@a1moldtesting.com www.a1moldtesting.com

Mortgage

Access Bank 402-935-5007 Jameson Jonathan 402-212-2568 jjameson@accessbank.com www.accessbank.com

American National Bank 402-898-3709 McGee Mark 402-536-0924 mmcgee@anbank.com

Belay Bank Mortgage 402-408-1763 Williamson Jeff 402-871-8373 Jeff.williamson@belaybank.com www.TeamArrasmith.com

Centris Federal Credit Union 402-697-6748 Calabro Janette 402-630-6840 jcalabro@centrisfcu.org www.centrisfcu.org
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Centris Federal Credit Union 402-758-6431 Thompson Shelley 402-957-7523 shthompson@centrisfcu.org www.centrisfcu.org

Centris Federal Credit Union 402-697-6751 Lamoureux Jeanne 402-758-6552 jlamoureux@centrisfcu.org www.centrisfcu.org

Centris Federal Credit Union 402-758-6521 Beard Brian bbeard@centrisfcu.org centrisfcu.org

Centris Federal Credit Union 402-697-6763 Kopun Predrag 402-507-0066 pkopun@centrisfcu.org www.centrisfcu.org

Centris Federal Credit Union 402-758-6041 Longo Laura 402-740-1265 llongo@centrisfcu.org http://www.centrisfcu.org

Centris Federal Credit Union 402-758-6521 West Zachary 402-758-6521 zwest@centrisfcu.org centrisfcu.org

Charter West Bank 402-916-4300 Herold Andy 402-689-3793 aherold@charterwest.com www.charterwest.com

Charter West Bank 402-502-8239 Serrano Francisco 402-208-0248 fserrano@charterwest.com www.charterwest.com

Charter West Bank - Mtg Center 402-493-7760 Banyay Chris 402-216-6543 cbanyay@charterwest.com www.charterwest.com

Charter West Bank - Mtg Center 402-493-7760 Hayes-Preucil Amy 402-680-1435 apreucil@charterwest.com www.charterwest.com

Charter West Bank - Mtg Center 402-493-7760 Eigsti Rochelle 402-670-6783 reigsti@charterwest.com www.charterwest.com

Charter West Bank - Mtg Center 402-493-7760 Dritley Amy 402-650-8631 adritley@charterwest.com www.charterwest.com

Charter West Bank - Mtg Center 402-493-7760 Brion Nicholas 402-201-4088 nbrion@charterwest.com www.charterwest.com

Churchill Mortgage Corporation 402-999-3362 Arrasmith Lynette 402-999-3362 Lynette@TeamArrasmithMortgag
e.com

www.TeamArrasmith.com

CMG Financial 402-681-8829 Dein Mike 402-210-9575 mdein@cmgfi.com www.cmgfi.com

Cobalt Credit Union 402-514-4910 Legge Suresha 402-829-6412 slegge@cobaltcu.com www.cobaltcu.com

Core Bank 402-333-9100 Pyle Jack 402-898-3352 jpyle@corebank.com https://corebank.com/personal
/borrowing/our-team/

Cornhusker Bank 402-671-0213 McGregor Mark 402-671-0213 mark.mcgregor@cornhuskerbank.
com

www.cornhuskerbank.com
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Enterprise Bank 402-829-7261 Winterhof Stephen 402-250-6342 swinterhof@enterprisebk.com www.enterpriseebank.com

Equitable Bank 402-827-8100 Dobrovolny Joe 402-827-8100 jdobrovolny@equitableonline.co
m

www.equitableonline.com

Fairway Independent Mortgage 402-885-4846 Acero Greg 402-525-3308 greg.acero@fairwaymc.com www.gregacero.com

First National Bank 402-602-2500 Lundstrom Eric 402-960-2792 elundstrom@fnni.com www.fnbo.com

First National Bank 402-602-2726 Onufrock Aaron 402-960-0346 aonufrock@fnni.com www.fnbo.com

First National Bank 402-402-6025 Sandiland Becky 402-676-2167 bsandiland@fnni.com www.fnbo.com

First National Bank 402-602-2803 Isenberger Steph 402-689-8124 sisenberger@fnni.com www.fnbo.com

First National Bank 402-602-5877 Kopun Gabe 402-250-9530 gkopun@fnni.com www.fnbo.com

First National Bank 402-602-5877 Dombrosky Brad 402-512-0041 bdombrosky@fnbo.com www.fnbo.com

First National Bank of Omaha 402-602-8491 Larsen Rod 402-689-3805 rlarsen@fnbo.com www.fnbo.com

Gateway Mortgage Group 402-934-1049 McKernan Mary 402-813-4200 mary.mckernan@gatewayloan.co
m

www.gatewayloan.com

Gershman Mortgage 402-609-7050 Parker Kayci 402-332-6985 kparker@gershman.com www.gershman.com

Gershman Mortgage 402-609-7050 Lopez Kim 402-320-9015 klopez@gershman.com www.gershman.com

Gershman Mortgage 402-609-7050 Hinton Tracy 402-440-3782 thinton@gershman.com www.gershman.com

Great Plains State Bank 402-740-1719 Aldrich Patricia 402-740-1719 paldrich@gpsbanks.com www.gpsbanks.com

Guild Mortgage Company 402-505-6088 Denning Rob 402-968-0525 rdenning@guildmortgage.net www.guildmortgage.net

Guild Mortgage Company 402-505-6088 Trescott Erin 402-981-2011 etrescott@guildmortgage.net www.guildmortgage.net

Guild Mortgage Company 402-505-6088 Lombardo Holly 402-960-4494 hlombardo@guildmortgage.net www.guildmortgage.net
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Metro Credit Union Mortgage 402-554-4663 Hudkins Jeff 402-880-9017 jeffh@metrofcu.org www.metrofcu.org

Mortgage Specialists LLC 402-991-5153 Rasmussen Brent 402-578-0008 brent@mtg-specialists.com www.mtg-specialists.com

NEO Home Loans 402-681-5511 Dravland Dylan 402-681-5511 dylan.dravland@neohomeloans.c
om

dylan.dravland.neohomeloans.c
om

NEO Home Loans 402-469-9804 Montelongo Nicki 402-469-9804 nicki.montelongo@neohomeloan
s.com

https://nickimontelongo.neoho
meloans.com/

Northwest Bank 402-537-0300 Hamrick Samantha 402-536-0636 shamrick@bank-northwest.com

Northwest Bank 402-537-0300 Schlabs Ryan 402-871-2396 rschlabs@bank-northwest.com

Peoples Mortgage 602-321-1322 Morris Shawn 602-321-1322 shawnmorris@peoplesmortgage.c
om

www.peoplesmortgage.com

Peoples Mortgage Company 402-215-0346 Orozco Stacy 602-312-3997 sorozco@peoplesmortgage.com www.peoplesmortgage.com

Peoples Mortgage Company 402-215-0346 Helminski Garrett 480-202-7641 ghelminski@gmail.com www.peoplesmortgage.com

Peoples Mortgage Company 402-215-0346 King Brittany 402-450-3096 britking11@gmail.com www.peoplesmortgage.com

Peoples Mortgage Company 402-215-0346 Kottich Paul 402-490-2550 pkottich@peoplesmortgage.com www.peoplesmortgage.com

Peoples Mortgage Company 402-215-0346 Taylor Kristi 402-699-9757 Ktaylor@peoplesmortgage.com www.peoplesmortgage.com

Peoples Mortgage Company 402-215-0346 Zach Emily ezach@peoplesmortgage.com www.peoplesmortgage.com

Results Mortgage 402-214-1068 Kinsler Cindy 402-214-1068 ckinsler@getmortgageresults.com www.getmortgageresults.com

U.S. Bank 402-963-2131 Dillon Autumn 402-644-8954 autumn.dillon@usbank.com www.usbank.com

U.S. Bank 402-963-2131 Hove Scott 402-963-2152 scott.hove@usbank.com www.usbank.com

U.S. Bank 402-289-9021 Franco Summer 402-289-9021 summer.franco@usbank.com www.usbank.com

U.S. Bank 402-399-3756 Beighley Bryan 402-399-3756 bryan.beighley@usbank.com usbank.com
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U.S. Bank 402-536-5102 Cox Kristin 402-738-5190 Kristin.Cox1@usbank.com www.usbank.com

Union Bank & Trust 402-827-1999 Soneson Evan 308-991-2436 evan.soneson@ubt.com www.ubt.com

Union Bank & Trust 402-827-1999 Stang LuAnne 402-690-4415 Luanne.stang@ubt.com www.ubt.com

Veridian Credit Union 531-233-3936 James Nichole 319-389-1655 nicholeej@veridiancu.org www.veridiancu.org

Veridian Credit Union 712-314-6040 Arroyo Melina 402-214-0008 melinaAr@veridiancu.org www.veridiancu.org

Veterans United Home Loans 402-291-3080 Lieffers Katie 402-813-2551 katie.lieffers@vu.com www.VeteransUnitedOmaha.co
m

Veterans United Home Loans 402-291-3080 Schuster Nick 402-880-3063 nick.schuster@vu.com www.VeteransUnitedOmaha.co
m

West Gate Bank Mortgage 402-758-8716 Peterson Tyler 402-657-9849 tpeterson@westgate.bank www.westgatebank.com

Wilhelm Mortgage 402-210-8352 Wilhelm Jeremy 402-210-8352 jeremy@jeremywilhelm.com www.jeremywilhelm.com

Pest Control

BugZ Termite & Pest Control 402-991-4005 Christina Pete 402-301-7055 BugZ.help@gmail.com

City-Wide Termite & Pest Contr 402-733-1784 Connor Tracy citywidepest@gmail.com

Lien Termite And Pest Control 402-397-8884 Kollekowski Gerald 402-397-8884 pat@lienpestcontrol.com

Lien Termite And Pest Control 402-397-8884 Earl Gregory 402-571-9634 pat@lienpestcontrol.com

Lien Termite And Pest Control 402-397-8884 Earl Bradley 402-330-2326 pat@lienpestcontrol.com

TNT Termite Services 402-669-4416 Sutko Tom 402-393-3696 Tsutko@TNTTermiteService.com

TNT Termite Services 402-669-4416 Sutko Paul 402-669-4416 Psutko@PestSolutions365.com
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TP3 Pest Management 402-618-1116 Petersen TJ 402-618-1116 petersentj@hotmail.com www.tp3pest.com

Plumbing/Repair

Plumbing Today LLC 402-850-3127 Pringle Ken 402-850-3127 plumbingtodayLLC@gmail.com

Royal Rooter 402-734-1244 Stillmunks Patrick 402-734-1244 royalrooteromaha@gmail.com www.royaldrains.com

Radon Testing/Mitigation

Radon Pros 402-639-1100 Stenger Cher 402-208-1402 cher@hbponline.com www.radonpros.com

Staging

Rearranged for Change 402-981-3509 Conover Lisa 402-981-4896 lisa@rearrangedforchange.com www.rearrangedforchange.co
m

Rearranged for Change 402-981-3509 Charvat Amy 531-444-6122 lisa@rearrangedforchange.com www.rearrangedforchange.co
m

Rearranged for Change 402-981-3509 Cooley Liz 402-679-1201 lisa@rearrangedforchange.com www.rearrangedforchange.co
m

The Omaha Home Staging Co. 402-305-7122 Evans Susan 402-305-7122 homestagingomaha@gmail.com www.HomeStagingOmaha.com

Title & Escrow Services

Ambassador Title Services 402-884-4500 Doeschot Melanie 402-210-5083 mdoeschot@ambassadortitle.com www.atsomaha.com

Ambassador Title Services 402-884-4500 Clure Carrie 402-689-4465 cclure@atsomaha.com www.atsomaha.com

DRI Title & Escrow 402-884-4586 Thiel Matthew 402-677-6660 mthiel@drititle.com www.drititle.com

Midwest Title 402-493-6200 Seeger Mia 402-709-5082 mia@midwesttitle.com www.midwesttitle.com

Nebraska Title Company 402-861-9220 Diamond Jesse 402-598-6558 jdiamond@nebtitleco.com www.nebtitleco.com
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Nebraska Title Company 402-861-9220 Boehmer Kristina 402-321-2177 kboehmer@nebtitleco.com www.nebtitleco.com

Nebraska Title Company 402-896-5107 Singleton Laura 402-896-5107 lsingleton@nebtitleco.com www.nebtitleco.com

Nebraska Title Company 402-896-5107 Moneto Kimberly 402-492-2409 kmoneto@nebtitleco.com www.nebtitleco.com

Omaha National Title 402-827-9100 Deseck Jennifer jdeseck@omahanationaltitle.com www.omahanationaltitle.com

Omaha National Title 402-827-9100 Jensen Co quette 402-203-5782 cjensen@omahanationaltitle.com www.omahanationaltitle.com

Omni Title Services 402-934-7871 Pura Heather 712-310-5790 hpura@omnititleservices.com www.omnititleservices.com

Omni Title Services 402-934-7871 Molinaro Kari 402-570-9046 kmolinaro@omnititleservices.com www.omnititleservices.com

Omni Title Services 402-934-7871 Miller Angela 402-499-8646 amiller@ubiquitytitlesolutions.co
m

www.omnititleservices.com

Omni Title Services 402-934-7871 Hiracheta Jennifer 402-415-7781 jhiracheta@omnititleservices.com www.omnititleservices.com

Omni Title Services 402-934-7871 Valadez Jasmina 402-934-7871 jvaladez@omnititleservices.com www.omnititleservices.com
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